COUNTY: STEELE
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| NDUSTRY

AG PRODUCTI ON- CROPS

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG. LUMBER- WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG. PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
MFG. FABRI CATED METALS
MFG. NONELECTRI C MACHI NERY
MFG M SCELLANEQUS

MOTOR FREI GHT

COVMUNI CATI ON

UTI LI TY SERVI CES

VWHOL: DURABLE GOODS

WHCOL: NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEQUS

REAL ESTATE

HOTELS, LODG NG PLACES
PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES

EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENG NEERI NG, MGMTI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOQUS SERVI CES
UNDESI GNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$40, 684, 971
$8, 680, 034
$8, 374, 231
$9, 786, 954
$6, 822, 621
$3, 283, 874
$7, 267, 570
$157, 916, 416
$98, 441, 144
$685, 693
$11, 794, 384
$44, 467, 674
$9, 254, 419
$25, 568, 602
$26, 825, 962
$48, 812, 468
$65, 090, 410
$102, 604, 031
$19, 789, 838
$37, 510, 394
$28, 858, 817
$100, 107, 233
$659, 242
$6, 948, 734
$6, 840, 939
$10, 624, 277
$46, 277, 575
$1, 607, 761
$6, 985, 924
$25, 948, 887
$567, 873
$3, 212,023
$781, 265
$15, 097, 711

$50, 955, 464

$1, 039, 135, 415

COUNTY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$567, 624
$1, 527, 884
$32, 213

$1, 486, 915
$642, 812
$1, 941, 027
$704, 517
$2, 549, 738
$33, 539, 198
$17, 995
$10, 281, 369
$23, 113,913
$1, 728, 491
$2, 692, 488
$21, 815, 035
$33, 407, 429
$17, 562, 553
$20, 331, 338
$1, 450, 275
$23, 428, 141
$27, 155, 796
$56, 310, 335
$667

$6, 188, 903
$4, 272, 105
$3, 913, 885
$6, 187, 190
$1, 160, 529
$5, 966, 333
$358, 410
$56, 063

$2, 058, 889
$11, 673

$3, 560, 006
$11, 680, 342

$327, 702, 081

SALES TAX

$36, 898
$99, 317
$2, 094
$96, 643
$41, 784
$126, 168
$45, 798
$154, 609
$2, 178, 828
$1, 169
$668, 293
$1, 502, 409
$112, 345
$175, 011
$1, 343, 568
$2, 171, 484
$1,179, 724
$1, 337, 052
$94, 287
$1, 522, 830
$1, 824, 265
$3, 735, 469
$44

$408, 299
$277, 687
$254, 417
$398, 038
$75, 434
$398, 450
$23, 297
$3, 645
$159, 626
$759

$231, 404
$771, 990

$21, 453, 135

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

USE TAX

$1, 295
$3, 475
$13, 358
$21, 631
$95, 301
$0

$1, 884
$203, 107
$782, 734
$4, 694
$84, 645
$9, 317
$31, 665
$2, 069
$15, 375
$32, 309
$26, 107
$15, 383
$20, 599
$65, 672
$10, 456
$31, 792
$54

$1, 523
$1, 006
$1, 934
$5, 459
$772

$0

$10, 621
$0

$0

$125
$44
$276, 340

$1, 770, 746

TOTAL TAX

$38, 193
$102, 792
$15, 452
$118, 274
$137, 085
$126, 168
$47, 682
$357, 716
$2, 961, 562
$5, 863
$752, 938
$1,511, 726
$144, 010
$177, 080
$1, 358, 943
$2, 203, 793
$1, 205, 831
$1, 352, 435
$114, 886
$1, 588, 502
$1, 834,721
$3, 767, 261
$98

$409, 822
$278, 693
$256, 351
$403, 497
$76, 206
$398, 450
$33, 918
$3, 645
$159, 626
$884

$231, 448
$1, 048, 330

$23, 223, 881

NUMBER

36
15
29

10
14
17
17

10
15
12
25
10
18
50
30
40
65
272

16
76
59
51
36
21
29

20

16
40

1,092



